Torneio Zé Mi 2025
Ponte de Lima, 22/2/2025

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Brucos/Livres 10- 12 anos
22/02/2025 - 16:50 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts
Cadetes B

1. Vasco Peixoto Gaspar
2. Elias Morais Barros

3. Tiago Pereira Oliveira

4. Afonso Araujo Santos

5. Manuel Aranha Pimenta

6. Kirill Dobrushskii

7. Jose Carlos Costa

8. Vicente Santos Faria

9. Gabriel Gomes Goncalves
10. Pedro Correia Carvalhoso
11. Miguel Lopes Oliveira

12. Bernardo Vargas Santos
13. Antonio Ramiro Correira
14. Francisco Lemos Barbosa

Cadetes A

Diogo Antonio Oterelo
Tomas Oliveira Araujo
Diogo Filipe Santos
Frederico Gil Esteves
Paulo Henrique Nascimento
Simao Figueiredo Linhares

ok wbdpE

EXH Antonio Braga Fernandes
EXH Gabiriel Ferreira Alberto
EXH Vicente Freixo Lima

15 Desportiva de Viana

14  Braga

14  Braga

14  Viana Natacao
14  Braga

14 Braga

14 Braga

15  Amigos Montanha
15 Braga

14  Famalicao

14 Braga

14 Braga

14 Braga

14  Famalicao

13  Desportiva de Viana
13  Desportiva de Viana
13 Leixoes

13  Desportiva de Viana
13 Leixoes

13  Amigos Montanha

16 Braga
16  Amigos Montanha
16  Viana Natacao

42.52
45.15
46.15
46.30
46.41
47.34
47.78
48.98
49.21
49.88
52.46
52.77
54.37
58.22

42.21
42.31
4451
47.05
48.56
58.91

54.93
1:01.18
1:07.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Associacédo de Natacdo do Minho
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